PRODUCT NAME QUANTITY (bottle) UNIT PRICE (US$) AMOUNT  (US$)

1 Joyung Nattokinase 78109 US$2.24 US$174,964.16

2 Joyung Lutein Esters 28973 US$1.78 US$51,571.94

6 Joyung Three Amino Acids 68829 US$1.91 US$131,463.39

7 Joyung B-Complex 81,004 US$1.42 US$115,025.68

TOTAL 256915 US$473,025.17

DDP Hong Kong

US DOLLARS FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY THREE THOUSAND TWENTY FIVE AND CENTS SEVENTEEN ONLY

USA BERRY HEALTH CARE PRODUCTS LIMITED